
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-24

AUTUMN TERM DATES
Date & time Event

Monday 11thSeptember - 9am Parents tea/coffee morning at drop off

Thursday 21stSeptember –
7.30pm

AGM followed by Friends meeting, at school

Friday 22ndSeptember – 3.25pm Year 6 cake sale

Friday 29thSeptember – 3.25pm Second hand book sale

Friday 6thOctober – 3.25pm Year 5 cake sale

Wednesday 11thOctober –
7.30pm

Friends meeting, on Zoom

Friday 13thOctober Classroom challenge – Break the rules day
3.25pm - Year 4 cake sale

Friday 20thOctober - 3.25pm Pre-loved uniform sale

Friday 3rdNovember Mufti day – Christmas Fair, class stall donations

Tuesday 14thNovember – 7.30pm Friends meeting, on Zoom

Friday 17thNovember Mufti day – Christmas Fair, wheel of fortune
donations 7.30pm - Quiz night – school hall

Friday 8thDecember Mufti day - Christmas Fair, bottle tombola donations

Saturday 9thDecember CHRISTMAS FAIR. 12 – 3pm

w/c Monday 11thDecember Christmas gift room

Friday 15thDecember - 3.25pm Popcorn club, school hall



Dates are subject to change

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-24

SPRING TERM DATES
Date & time Event

Thursday 11th January – 7.30pm Friends meeting, at School

Friday 19th January – 3.25pm Year 3 cake sale

Friday 26th January - 3.25pm Year 2 cake sale

Friday 2nd February Mufti day - Christmas gift room
5.15 pm - School disco

Wednesday 21st February –
7.30pm

Friends meeting, on Zoom

Friday 1stMarch Mufti day - Mother’s Day gift room

Thursday 7thMarch - 3.25pm Second hand book sale (World Book Day)

Friday 8thMarch Mother’s Day gift room

Friday 15thMarch - 3.25pm Pre-loved uniform sale

Tuesday 19thMarch – 7.30pm Friends meeting, at School

Friday 22ndMarch - 3.25pm Popcorn club, school hall

Wednesday 27thMarch Easter bunny fun

Dates are subject to change



CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023-24

SUMMER TERM DATES
Date & time Event

Thursday 18thApril – 7.30pm Friends meeting, on Zoom

Friday 26thApril – 3.25pm Year 1 cake sale

Wednesday 8th of May - 3:25 Second Hand Book sale

Friday 10th May – 3.25pm Reception cake sale

Wednesday 15thMay – 7.30pm Friends meeting, at School

Friday 24thMay Mufti day – Father’s Day

wc 3rd June Ice pop rota starts

Friday 7th June Mufti Day - Summer fair - class stall donations

Tuesday 11th June – 7.30pm Friends meeting, on Zoom

Friday 14th June Father’s Day gift room

Thursday 20th June Mufti day – Summer fair, wheel of fortune donations

Tuesday 9th July - 3.25pm Pre-loved uniform sale

Friday 12th July Mufti day – Summer fair, bottle tombola
donations

Saturday 13th July SUMMER FAIR. 12 - 3pm

Thursday 18th July School disco – 5:15pm

Dates are subject to change


